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DEPARTMENTAL TIME TABLE

I SEMESTER -2024-2025

DAYS 1
8-8.50am

2
8.50-
9.40am

3
9.40-

10.30am

4
10.30-
11.20am

5
11.20-
12.10pm

6
12.10-
1.00pm

MONDAY

I BSc(Chem
& Comp)
Course - 1

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

I BSc(Bot)
Classical
Biology

THURSDAY
I BSc(Bot)
Applied
Biology

FRIDAY

I BSc(Chem
& Comp)

Course - 2

SATURDAY


