

## GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE MUMMIDIVARAM DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

TIME TABLE
I-SEMESTER -2024-2025



## **DEPARTMENTAL TIME TABLE**

## **I SEMESTER -2024-2025**

DAYS	1 8-8.50am	2 8.50- 9.40am	3 9.40- 10.30am	4 10.30- 11.20am	5 11.20- 12.10pm	6 12.10- 1.00pm
MONDAY		I BSc(Chem & Comp) Course - 1				
TUESDAY						
WEDNESDAY					I BSc(Bot) Classical Biology	
THURSDAY				I BSc(Bot) Applied Biology		
FRIDAY		I BSc(Chem & Comp) Course - 2				
SATURDAY						